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表64. 看守所被告

　  

100年 3,501                  3,205                  296                     13,059                11,835                
101年 3,128                  2,846                  282                     11,732                10,592                
102年 3,271                  2,971                  300                     9,996                  9,017                  
103年 2,528                  2,322                  206                     9,203                  8,365                  
104年 2,349                  2,127                  222                     8,815                  7,955                  

105年 2,285                  2,095                  190                     9,651                  8,753                  
106年 2,671                  2,451                  220                     9,100                  8,314                  
107年 2,497                  2,285                  212                     9,470                  8,553                  
108年 2,536                  2,310                  226                     9,268                  8,467                  
109年 2,374                  2,181                  193                     8,468                  7,789                  

9月 2,418                  2,219                  199                     689                     639                     
10月 2,310                  2,137                  173                     671                     627                     
11月 2,389                  2,217                  172                     648                     603                     
12月 2,311                  2,156                  155                     684                     620                     

110年 2,245                  2,077                  168                     7,522                  6,945                  
1月 2,245                  2,077                  168                     641                     589                     
2月 2,190                  2,022                  168                     457                     422                     
3月 2,034                  1,877                  157                     700                     637                     
4月 2,040                  1,897                  143                     760                     700                     
5月 2,258                  2,096                  162                     457                     428                     
6月 2,100                  1,955                  145                     338                     314                     

7月 1,891                  1,759                  132                     543                     508                     
8月 1,902                  1,776                  126                     745                     684                     
9月 2,091                  1,941                  150                     783                     737                     

10月 2,288                  2,133                  155                     695                     630                     
11月 2,275                  2,107                  168                     750                     694                     
12月 2,340                  2,172                  168                     653                     602                     

111年1-9月 2,255                  2,107                  148                     5,643                  5,214                  
1月 2,255                  2,107                  148                     711                     666                     
2月 2,117                  1,978                  139                     392                     360                     
3月 2,027                  1,899                  128                     743                     675                     
4月 2,039                  1,886                  153                     575                     535                     
5月 2,052                  1,899                  153                     603                     555                     
6月 2,010                  1,862                  148                     600                     562                     

7月 2,057                  1,916                  141                     773                     724                     
8月 2,201                  2,054                  147                     654                     597                     
9月 2,125                  1,966                  159                     592                     540                     

年 月 別

上 月 ( 年 ) 底 在 所 人 數 入 所 人

計 男 女 計 男
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及被管收人人數（年月別）

單位：人

1,224              13,432            12,194            1,238              3,128              2,846              282                 
1,140              11,589            10,467            1,122              3,271              2,971              300                 

979                 10,739            9,666              1,073              2,528              2,322              206                 
838                 9,382              8,560              822                 2,349              2,127              222                 
860                 8,879              7,987              892                 2,285              2,095              190                 

898                 9,265              8,397              868                 2,671              2,451              220                 
786                 9,274              8,480              794                 2,497              2,285              212                 
917                 9,431              8,528              903                 2,536              2,310              226                 
801                 9,430              8,596              834                 2,374              2,181              193                 
679                 8,597              7,893              704                 2,245              2,077              168                 

50                   797                 721                 76                   2,310              2,137              173                 
44                   592                 547                 45                   2,389              2,217              172                 
45                   726                 664                 62                   2,311              2,156              155                 
64                   750                 699                 51                   2,245              2,077              168                 

577                 7,512              6,915              597                 2,255              2,107              148                 
52                   696                 644                 52                   2,190              2,022              168                 
35                   613                 567                 46                   2,034              1,877              157                 
63                   694                 617                 77                   2,040              1,897              143                 
60                   542                 501                 41                   2,258              2,096              162                 
29                   615                 569                 46                   2,100              1,955              145                 
24                   547                 510                 37                   1,891              1,759              132                 

35                   532                 491                 41                   1,902              1,776              126                 
61                   556                 519                 37                   2,091              1,941              150                 
46                   586                 545                 41                   2,288              2,133              155                 
65                   708                 656                 52                   2,275              2,107              168                 
56                   685                 629                 56                   2,340              2,172              168                 
51                   738                 667                 71                   2,255              2,107              148                 

429                 5,803              5,398              405                 2,095              1,923              172                 
45                   849                 795                 54                   2,117              1,978              139                 
32                   482                 439                 43                   2,027              1,899              128                 
68                   731                 688                 43                   2,039              1,886              153                 
40                   562                 522                 40                   2,052              1,899              153                 
48                   645                 592                 53                   2,010              1,862              148                 
38                   553                 508                 45                   2,057              1,916              141                 

49                   629                 586                 43                   2,201              2,054              147                 
57                   730                 685                 45                   2,125              1,966              159                 
52                   622                 583                 39                   2,095              1,923              172                 

數 出 所 人 數 月 ( 年 ) 底 在 所 人 數

女女 計 男 女 計 男


